
Lincoln County Assessor Organizational Chart (2020)

Name Title Phone # E-Mail
Walter Hill Assessor 575/648/2306 X125 whill@lincolncountynm.gov
LeeRoy Zamora Chief Deputy Assessor 575/648/2306 X115 lzamorajr@lincolncountynm.gov
Cassie Sponagel Chief Appraiser 575/648/2306 X134 csponagel@lincolncountynm.gov
Ronald Barone Deputy Clerk/Data Entry 575/648/2306 X116 rbarone@lincolncountynm.gov
Rodney Zamora G.I.S/Mapping 575/648/2306 X121 rzamora@lincolncountynm.gov
Raymond Monrreal Title Examiner 575/648/2306 X138 rmonrreal2@lincolncountynm.gov
John Serna Personal Prop/Livestock 575/648/2306 X118 jserna@lincolncountynm.gov
Gilbert Gonzales Manuf. Homes Appraiser 575/648/2306 X117 ggonzales@lincolncountynm.gov
Phil Hill Appraiser 575/648/2306 X120 phill@lincolncountynm.gov
Bonifacio Zamora Appraiser 575/648/2306 X129 bzamora@lincolncountynm.gov
George Vega Appraiser 575/648/2306 X124 gvega@lincolncountynm.gov
Jesse Samora Appraiser 575/648/2306 X123 jsamora@lincolncountynm.gov
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